BEAUTY TREATMENT MENU

Hands and Feet
Pedicure (including massage, scrub and gel polish)

Gel Polish — Hands

Gel Polish — Feet

Gel Polish removal and reapply — Hands

Gel Polish removal and reapply — Feet

Gel Removal only

Eye Treatments (*A tint test is required 48 hours prior to tinting)
Eye Lash Tint*

Eye Brow Shape, Wax

Eye Brow Tint*

Duo Package — Brow Wax and Brow Tint

Eye Opener Package — Brow, Wax, Brow Tint Lash Tint
Eye Enhancer — Lash Lift and Tint — Brow Wax and Tint
Lash Lift and Tint

Brow Lamination and Microblading Coming Soon — Ask for Info
Waxing (Hair should be at least 6mm long)

Full Leg Wax

Full Leg including Basic Bikini Wax

Full Leg including Hollywood/Brazilian

Half Leg Wax

Half Leg including Basic Bikini Wax

from

from

£45.50

£27.00

£30.00

£31.00

£34.00

£9.50

£17.00

£14.50

£12.00

£20.50

£33.00

£50.00

£39.00

£33.00

£42.00

£50.00

£25.00

£34.00



Half Leg including Hollywood/Brazilian

Forearm

Under Arm Wax

Chest/Back or Stomach Wax

Basic Bikini Wax (Removes hair from the pant line)
Teeny Bikini Wax (Removes hair from the sides and top)
Brazilian Wax (All hair removed but leaving landing strip)
Ibiza Wax (A Teeny plus all hair removed from the buttocks)
Hollywood (All hair removed)

Eye Brow Wax Men

Lip and Chin Wax

Lip or Chin Wax

Seriously Smooth Waxing Package — Eye Brow Wax, Full Leg Wax,
Basic Bikini Wax, Under Arm Wax

Upgrade your basic bikini wax to Teeny Bikini, Brazilian or Hollywood
(extra)

Facials

Beauty Lab Facials - prescriptive facials to your skincare needs
30 minutes
60 minutes

Express Facial 15 minutes

Massage - ladies

Choose from Swedish, Aromatherapy or Indian Head
30 Minutes — back neck and shoulders

45 Minutes — back neck and shoulders, back of legs

£45.00

£17.00

£15.00

£27.00

£17.50

£20.00

£32.00

£25.00

£35.00

£15.50

£13.00

£9.00

£60.00

£10.00

£40.00

£55.00

£15.00

£35.00

£40.00



60 Minutes — full body massage £65.00
90 Minutes — Top to toe massage £90.00

Hot Stone back massage (back, neck and shoulders)
45 minutes £50.00

(full body) 60 minutes £70.00

Indulgence Package — 30-minute back neck and shoulder massage and
60-minute facial £85.00

Mini Indulgence Package — 30-minute back and shoulder massage and
30-minute facial £70.00

Please note all long appointments require a non-refundable 50% deposit if cancelled within
a 48 hour period.

microblading

Initial Consultation Free
Microblading £295
Initial Top-up Free

12 to 18 months Top-up £175



