

BEAUTY TREATMENT MENU

Hands and Feet		
Pedicure (including massage, scrub and gel polish)		£45.50
Gel Polish – Hands		£27.00
Gel Polish – Feet		£30.00
Gel Polish removal and reapply – Hands	from	£31.00
Gel Polish removal and reapply – Feet	from	£34.00
Gel Removal only		£9.50
Eye Treatments (*A tint test is required 48 hours prior to tinting)		
Eye Lash Tint*		£17.00
Eye Brow Shape, Wax		£14.50
Eye Brow Tint*		£12.00
Duo Package – Brow Wax and Brow Tint		£20.50
Eye Opener Package – Brow, Wax, Brow Tint Lash Tint		£33.00
Eye Enhancer – Lash Lift and Tint – Brow Wax and Tint		£50.00
Lash Lift and Tint		£39.00
Brow Lamination and Microblading Coming Soon – Ask for Info		
Waxing (Hair should be at least 6mm long) Full Leg Wax		£33.00
Full Leg including Basic Bikini Wax		£42.00
Full Leg including Hollywood/Brazilian		£50.00
Half Leg Wax		£25.00
Half Leg including Basic Bikini Wax		£34.00



Half Leg including Ho	llywood/Braziliar	n	£45.00	
Forearm			£17.00	
Under Arm Wax			£15.00	
Chest/Back or Stoma	ch Wax		£27.00	
Basic Bikini Wax (Rer	noves hair from t	he pant line)	£17.50	
Teeny Bikini Wax (Re	moves hair from	the sides and top)	£20.00	
Brazilian Wax (All hai	r removed but le	aving landing strip)	£32.00	
Ibiza Wax (A Teeny p	lus all hair remov	red from the buttocks)	£25.00	
Hollywood (All hair re	emoved)		£35.00	
Eye Brow Wax Men			£ 15.50	
Lip and Chin Wax			£13.00	
Lip or Chin Wax			£9.00	
Seriously Smooth Wa		ye Brow Wax, Full Leg Wax, Basic Bikini Wax, Under Arm Wax	£60.00	
Upgrade your basic b (extra)	oikini wax to Teen	y Bikini, Brazilian or Hollywood	£10.00	
<u>Facials</u> Beauty Lab Facials - բ	orescriptive facial 30 minutes 60 minutes	s to your skincare needs	£40.00 £55.00	
Express Facial	15 minutes		£15.00	
Massage - ladies				
Choose from Swedish, Aromatherapy or Indian Head				
30 Minutes – back neck and shoulders			£35.00	
45 Minutes – back neck and shoulders, back of legs			£40.00	



60 Minutes – full body massage	£65.00
90 Minutes – Top to toe massage	£90.00
Hot Stone back massage (back, neck and shoulders) 45 minutes	£50.00
(full body) 60 minutes	£70.00
Indulgence Package – 30-minute back neck and shoulder massage and 60-minute facial	£85.00
Mini Indulgence Package – 30-minute back and shoulder massage and 30-minute facial	£70.00

Please note all long appointments require a non-refundable 50% deposit if cancelled within a 48 hour period.

microblading

Initial Consultation	Free
Microblading	£295
Initial Top-up	Free
12 to 18 months Top-up	£175